

Piese centrifuga

I.D.: 41691727

Data publicarii 16.01.19 Coduri CPV 34312500-2 44442000-0

Pretul estimativ: 329,10 RON - 329,10 RON

Descriere: 1. Simering 70x90x12 TC 2 buc x 11.7 lei = 23.4 lei 2. Simering 70x110x12 TC 2 buc x 15.9 lei = 31.8 lei 3. Rulment 6203 2RS/C3 SKF 2 buc x 11.05 lei = 22.1 lei 4. Rulment 6014 2RS SKF 2 buc x 105.5 lei = 211 lei 5. Rulment 6303 ZZ/C3 SKF 2 buc x 12.9 lei = 25.8 lei 6. V-ring V16 2 buc x 7.5 lei = 15 lei
